WEDDINGS & SPECIAL EVENTS

GAP.VIOLIN@GMAIL.COM

939-397-2310

FIND ME ON

() WEDDINGWIRE

@PEGUERO.GUILLERMO

WEDDING CEREMONY (OR ONE EVENT)
$500

Make your dream wedding ceremony a reality with some of the best love-inspired
theme songs of all time or any request song, played on a violin in front of all your

guests. Included with this package:
*Music throughout the ceremony event
*Music for up to 2hrs
*Sound Equipment (PA System)

*Song requests for the ceremony

*Acoustic or Electric Violin

CEREMONY AND COCKTAIL
$700 (OR TWO EVENTS)

Music for both the ceremony and cocktail hour. Enjoy welcoming your guests and
loved ones while having a mixed playlist of songs that will set up the mood for the
evening. Included with this offer:

* Up to 4 hours of service

*Music while the guests arrive and during breaks
*Sound Equipment (PA System)
*Song requests for the ceremony
*Acoustic or Electric Violin

*Zoom meetings

*A travel fee will be added to the total price for weddings that require more than one hour of drive. An
additional cost of $100 will be added to the total price to help cover the transportation expenses.

* A 50% deposit is required in order to book the date of the event. Accepted payments: Bank deposit, Check,
Paypal (Paypal transactions require an additional 3.5% due to fees applied to this vendor), Venmo, Cashapp or
Zelle.



Private Lessons

With a bachelor’s degree in music/violin performance and
more than 5 years of teaching experience, Guillermo will
provide high quality violin lessons at the convenience of the

student’s home or virtually via Zoom.

Presential Lessons

$40

Virtual Lessons

$35

Other private activities.

Got a Birthday, Anniversary or a romantic date coming up?

Make sure to contact Guillermo an ask for available offers or

discounts.
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Make You Feel My Love
When We Were Young

Ro“[ng In the Deep

1 Don't Wanna Miss a Th'mg

Besame Mucho

Solamente Una Vez

Wake Me Up

And 1 love Her

All You Need 1s Love
In My Life
Something

Yesterday

Wind Beneath My Wings

Ain't No Sunshine

Billie Eilish & Khalid

1s ThisLove

(Everything 1 Do) 1 Do 1t For You

Adele

Aerosmith

Andrea Bocelli

Avicii

The Beattles

Bette Midler

Bill Withers

Lovely

Bob Marley

Bryan Adams

Genre

Pop/ Ballad
Pop/Ballad

Pop

Power Ballad

Bolero

Bolero

Pop

Soft Rock
Soft Rock
Soft Rock
Rock

Soft Rock

Ballad

R&B

Hip-Hop

Reggae

Power Ballad

Duration

3:49 min
449 min
3:50 min

5:07 min

3157 min

3:33 min

4:07 min

2:44 Min

2:35 min
3:08 min

2:42 min

5:01 min

2:15 min

3:34 min

4:04 min

4:28 min



Todo Cambio

Camilo ft. Peclro Capo

We've Only Just Begun

The Prayer

A Thousand Years

AllT Ask Of You

Paradise

Break My Heart

Don't Start Now

PCUCCCt
Shape Of You
Thinking Out Loud

Love Me Like You Do

Can You Feel the Love Tonight?

Your Song

Can't Help Fa“ing in Love

Camila

Tutu

The Carpenters

Celine Dion

Cristina Perri

Cliff Richard and
Sarah Brightman

Co [d‘p [ay

Dua Lipa

Ed Sheeran

Ellie Goulding

Elton John

Elvis Presley

Balada

Reggaeton

Soft Rock

Ceremonial

Pop

Broadway

Pop

Pop

Pop

Pop
Pop

Pop

Pop

Pop
Pop

Soﬁ Rock

3:26 min

2:55 min

3:05 min

431 min

444 min

3:26 min

449 min

3:38 min

3:01 min

429 min
4:00 min

447 min

413 min

4:06 min

4:01min

313 min



Te Amo

F[y Me the Moon
MoonRiver

My Way

Libesleid (Love's Sorrow)

You're

Beautiful

Somewhere Out There

ﬁfom "An American Tail"

Agua
Bonito
La Flaca

All of Me

Como Fue

Querida

Burbujas de Amor

Para Siempre

Twrn Me On

Can't Help Fauing In Love

Franco de Vita

Frank Sinatra

Fritz Kreisler

James Blunt

James Horner

Jarabe de Palo

John Legend

Jose]Jose

Juan Luis Guerra

Kanny Garcia

Kevin Little

Kina Grannis

Balada

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Classical

Pop

Movie

Rock Espaﬁo[

Pop

Bolero

Balada

Bachata

Balada

Tropica[ Dance

Ballad

3:47 min

3:32 min

448 min

341 min

3:36 min

414 min
414 min

4:22min

442 min

3:20 min

514 min

414 min

319 min

3:00 min

313 min



Always Remember us This Way

Amazed

Despacito

La Bikina
Re[cy'

La Isla Bonita

Animals

Memories

Happier

Everything

Fee['mg Good

Speechless

Every Breath You Take

Noviembre Sin Ti

CreoEnTi

Kiss ﬁrom a Rose

Lady Gaga

Lonestar

Luis Fonsi

Luis Miguel

Madonna

Maroon 5

Marshmello
ftBastille

Michael Bublé

Naomi Scott

The Police

Reik

Seal

Pop

Rock

Reggaeton

Balada

Bolero

Pop

Pop
Pop

Pop

Pop
Pop

Pop

Rock

Balada
Balada

Ballad

3:31min

3:58 min

354 min

2:54 Min

3:07 min

3:53 min

4:03min

3:07 min

3:38 min

3:35 min

3:59 min

3:27 min

352 min

3:27 min

2:47 min

518 min



Senorita

Dance Monkey

Happy Together

River Flows in You

Shawn Mendes ft.

Camila Cabello

Tones &1

The Turtles

Yiruma

Pop

Pop

Rock

Instrumental

314 min

3:34 min

3:04 Min

3:04 min



