



GAP.VIOLIN@GMAIL.COM



939-397-2310





@PEGUERO.GUILLERMO



WEDDINGS & SPECIAL EVENTS

WEDDING CEREMONY (OR ONE EVENT) \$500

Make your dream wedding ceremony a reality with some of the best love-inspired theme songs of all time or any request song, played on a violin in front of all your guests. Included with this package:

*Music throughout the ceremony event

*Music for up to 2hrs

*Sound Equipment (PA System)

*Song requests for the ceremony

*Acoustic or Electric Violin

CEREMONY AND COCKTAIL \$700 (OR TWO EVENTS)

Music for both the ceremony and cocktail hour. Enjoy welcoming your guests and loved ones while having a mixed playlist of songs that will set up the mood for the evening. Included with this offer:

* Up to 4 hours of service

*Music while the guests arrive and during breaks

*Sound Equipment (PA System)

*Song requests for the ceremony

*Acoustic or Electric Violin

*Zoom meetings

- *A travel fee will be added to the total price for weddings that require more than one hour of drive. An additional cost of \$100 will be added to the total price to help cover the transportation expenses.
- * A 50% deposit is required in order to book the date of the event. Accepted payments: Bank deposit, Check, Paypal (Paypal transactions require an additional 3.5% due to fees applied to this vendor), Venmo, Cashapp or Zelle





Private Lessons

With a bachelor's degree in music/violin performance and more than 5 years of teaching experience, Guillermo will provide high quality violin lessons at the convenience of the student's home or virtually via Zoom.

Presential Lessons

\$40

Virtual Lessons

\$35

Other private activities.

Got a Birthday, Anniversary or a romantic date coming up?

Make sure to contact Guillermo an ask for available offers or discounts.





Songs

Examples	Artist	<u>Genre</u>	<u>Duration</u>
Make You Feel My Love	Adele	Pop/Ballad	3:49 min
When We Were Young		Pop/Ballad	4:49 min
Rolling In the Deep		Рор	3:50 min
l Don't Wanna Miss a Thing	Aerosmith	Power Ballad	5:07 min
Besame Mucho	Andrea Bocelli	Bolero	3:57 min
Solamente Una Vez		Bolero	3:33 min
Wake Me Up	Avicii	Рор	4:07 min
And I love Her	The Beattles	Soft Rock	2:44 min
All You Need Is Love		Soft Rock	
In My Life		Soft Rock	2:35 min
Something		Rock	3:08 min
Yesterday		Soft Rock	2:42 min
Wind Beneath My Wings	Bette Midler	Ballad	5:01 min
Ain't No Sunshine	Bill Withers	R&B	2:15 min
Billie Eilish & Khalid	Lovely	Нір-Нор	3:34 min
ls ThisLove	Bob Marley	Reggae	4:04 min
(Everything 1 Do) 1 Do It For You	Bryan Adams	Power Ballad	4:28 min

Todo Cambio	Camila	Balada	3:26 min
Camilo ft. Pedro Capo	Tutu	Reggaeton	2:55 min
We've Only Just Begun	The Carpenters	Soft Rock	3:05 min
The Prayer	Celine Dion	Ceremonial	4:31 min
A Thousand Years	Cristina Perri	Рор	4:44 min
All I Ask Of You	Cliff Richard and Sarah Brightman	Broadway	3:26 min
Paradise	Coldplay	Рор	4:49 min
Break My Heart	Dua Lipa	Рор	3:38 min
Don't Start Now		Рор	3:01 min
Perfect	Ed Sheeran	Рор	4:29 min
Shape Of You		Рор	4:00 min
Thinking Out Loud		Рор	4:47 min
Love Me Like You Do	Ellie Goulding	Рор	4:13 min
Can You Feel the Love Tonight?	Elton John	Рор	4:06 min
Your Song		Рор	4:01 min
Can't Help Falling in Love	Elvis Presley	Soft Rock	3:13 min

Te Amo	Franco de Vita	Balada	3:47 min
Fly Me the Moon	Frank Sinatra	Jazz	
MoonRiver		Jazz	3:32 min
My Way		Jazz	4:48 min
Libesleid (Love's Sorrow)	Fritz Kreisler	Classical	3:41 min
You're			
Beautiful	James Blunt	Рор	3:36 min
Somewhere Out There	James Horner	Movie	
from "An American Tail"			
Agua	Jarabe de Palo	Rock Español	4:14 min
Bonito			4:14 min
La Flaca			4:22 min
All of Me	John Legend	Рор	4:42 min
		2	
Como Fue	Jose Jose	Bolero	3:20 min
Querida		Balada	5:14 min
Burbujas de Amor	Juan Luis Guerra	Bachata	4:14 min
Para Siempre	Kanny Garcia	Balada	3:19 min
Turn Me On	Kevin Little	Tropical Dance	3:00 min
Can't Help Falling In Love	Kina Grannis	Ballad	3:13 min

Always Remember us This Way	Lady Gaga	Рор	3:31 min
Amazed	Lonestar	Rock	3:58 min
Despacito	Luis Fonsi	Reggaeton	3:54 min
La Bikina	Luis Miguel	Balada	2:54 min
Reloj		Bolero	3:07 min
La Isla Bonita	Madonna	Рор	3:53 min
Animals	Maroon 5	Рор	4:03 min
Memories		Рор	3:07 min
Happier	Marshmello ft.Bastille	Рор	3:38 min
	Judian		
Everything	Michael Bublé	Рор	3:35 min
Feeling Good		Рор	3:59 min
Speechless	Naomi Scott	Рор	3:27 min
Every Breath You Take	The Police	Rock	3:52 min
Noviembre Sin Ti	Reik	Balada	3:27 min
Creo En Ti		Balada	2:47 min
Kiss from a Rose	Seal	Ballad	5:18 min

